110.0.0	Trust Deed Series TRUST DEE		0 159125	MT TITLE 30	980 40-7349WPT
70544	10-29-93A11:(MTC IRUS	DEED	Volm93	
THIS TH KENNE	RUST DEED, made TH E. ELLIOTT AN				
AMVESCO	INC., dba WESTI	This 141H da	husband	and wife	
FLORENC	E EVELYN ABRAHAN	ERN PIONEER TITLE	<u>CO, OF LANE</u>	COUNTY	, as Trustee, an
Grantor i	rrevocably depade t	WITNE	SSETH:		as Beneficiar
KLAMATI	I	will NE argains, sells and conv nty, Oregon, described	eys to trustee in as:	trust, with power of	sale, the property i
W1/2 E1/ Of the V	'2 S1/2 NW1/4 NE Iillamette Merid	1/4 of Section 4 lian, Klamath Cour	, Township 25 hty, Oregon.	South, Range 8	East
		s, hereditaments and appur sues and profits thereof and		and the and the to of	used in connection with
* * * * *	* * * SEVEN TH	OUSAND FIVE HUNDR	each agreement of g	rantor herein contained	and payment of the sun
The date of a comes due and p d, conveyed, assi the hereficient's	maturity of the debt sec ayable. In the event the gred or alienated by the	CLUDER	,19.97. the date, stated ab y, or any part there no obtained the wait	ove, on which the final of, or any interest there	installment of the note
To protect th 1. To protect	e security of this trust d , preserve and maintain	leed, grantor agrees: the property in good con	NOT BE UNREA	SONABLY WITHHEL).
maged or destroye 3. To comply requests, to join pay for filing san	ed thereon, and pay whe with all laws, ordinance in executing such finance in the proper public	and in good and habitable on due all costs incurred th es, regulations, covenants, cing statements pursuant to office or offices, as well a	condition any build erefor. conditions and restri o the Uniform Comm s the cost of all liop	ng or improvement whi ctions affecting the prop nercial Code as the bene	ch may be constructed, perty; if the beneficiary ficiary may require and
4. To provide mage by fire and iten in companie. ary as soon as ins least fifteen days e the same at gra indebtedness and	e and continuously mai such other hazards as the succeptable to the bene ured; if the grantor shall prior to the expiration contor's expense. The amo	beneficiary. intain insurance on the b he beneficiary may from i eficiary, with loss payable I fail for any reason to prov of any policy of insurance punt collected under any fi order as beneficiary may d ntor. Such application or re- o such notice.	uildings now or her time to time require, to the latter; all pol cure any such insura now or hereafter pl re or other inwara	eafter erected on the p , in an amount not less icies of insurance shall b nce and to deliver the po aced on the buildings, the	The officers or searching roperty against loss or than \$ TUII Value, e delivered to the bene- licies to the beneficiary the beneficiary may pro-
5. To keep th essed upon or aga mptly deliver recu a or other charter	e property free from co inst the property before eipts therefor to benefic	o such notice. onstruction liens and to pu e any part of such taxes, iary; should the grantor fu	ay all taxes, assessm assessments and oth ail to make payment	ents and other charges er charges become past	that may be levied or due or delinquent and
tred hereby, toget debt secured by t interest as afore nd for the payment the nonpayment and constitute a	her with the obligations his trust deed, without we said, the property here, and of the obligation her thereof shall, at the opt	payment thereol, and the s described in paragraphs waiver of any rights arising inbefore described, as well rein described, and all suc tion of the beneficiary, ren	amount so paid, w 6 and 7 of this trust 3 from breach of any 1 as the grantor, sha 3 h payments shall be der all sums secured	with interest at the rate deed, shall be added to of the covenants hereof ill be bound to the sam immediately due and p by this tent due to	set forth in the note and become a part of and for such payments, e extent that they are ayable without notice,
tee incurred in co 7. To appear i in any suit, actio ay all costs and e tioned in this par trial court, granto ey's fees on such	nnection with or in end h and defend any action on or proceeding in whic expenses, including evide "agraph 7 in all cases sho r further agrees to pay a appeal.	ed. of this trust including the forcing this obligation and a or proceeding purporting th the beneficiary or truste suce of title and the benefi tall be fixed by the trial co such sum as the appellate	cost of title search trustee's and attorn to affect the secur may appear, inclu iciary's or trustee's	as well as the other cos by's fees actually incurr ity rights or powers of dding any suit for the fo	ts and expenses of the ed. beneficiary or trustee; reclosure of this deed,
8. In the even	thet and			ht of eminent domain o es payable as compensi	

TRUST DEED TRUST DEED KENNETH E. ELLIOTT & BARBARA J. ELLIOTT 34650 RED BRIDGE RD. ALBANY, OR 97321 Granter FLORENCE EVELYN ABRAHAM 404 LOCHHAVEN SPRINGFIELD, OR 97477 Beneficiary After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): WESTERN PIONEER TITLE CO. 1717 CENTENNIAL BLVD STE 5	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
SPRINGFIELD, OR 97477 40-7349		NAME TITLE By, Deputy

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgager or mortgager may be more than one person; that if the context to secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneticiary herein. In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first at

as such word is defined beneficiary MUST comply disclosures: for this nume	elete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is thy (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the ose use Stevens-Ness form No. 1319, or equivalent. tt is not required, disregard this notice. With the Act and Regulation by making required BARBARA J. ELLIOTT
	STATE OF OREGON. County of Till
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on October 26, 1993, by Kenneth E. Ellioff This instrument was acknowledged before me on October 26, 1993,
	by Barbara 1. Flight before me on Catober 26 1092
	as
CC CC	OFFICIAL SEAL JEFFREY L KEUTER IOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON OMMISSION NO. 011696 COMMISSION EXPIRES DEL 15, 1995 My commission expires December 15, 1995
TATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.
iled for record at requ	
	On Page 26601
EE \$15.00	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By Daulene Mulinstore
EE \$15.00	Evelyn Blebn Control of the State St